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Under 13 - Girls Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Jasmine Cooper Derby Ath    10:52
  2 Faye Ireland Liverpool  A    11:01
  3 K Martindale Wirral Ac  A    11:13
  4 Bethany Thornton Sale Harr    11:29
  5 Jasmine Jolly Preston H  A    11:37
  6 Eleanor Kenny Mancheste    11:38
  7 Caitlin Dimmick Vale Roya  A    11:40
  8 Katie Atkinson Keighley  A    11:50
  9 Georgia Tansey Ribble Va    11:55
 10 Phoebe Small Rossendal  A    12:00
 11 Natalya Irvine Blackburn    12:00
 12 Stephanie Driscoll Kendal Am    12:02
 13 Sunnivah Waterman Holmfirth    12:06
 14 Mya Taylor Rotherham    12:12
 15 Jessica Cook Liverpool  B    12:21
 16 Keely Hodgkinson Leigh Har    12:23

 17 Lucie Hall Halifax H    12:25
 18 Kate Thompson Wirral Ac  B    12:29
 19 Heidi Coles Vale Roya  B    12:42
 20 Tegan Hewitt Gateshead  A    12:42
 21 Ellis Jackson City Of S    12:43
 22 Natasha Harrison Stockport  A    12:50
 23 Emily Robinson Keighley  B    12:53
 24 Faith Crossley Liverpool  C    13:02
 25 Holly Jackson East Ches    13:05
 26 Taylor Allen Gateshead  C    13:06
 27 Abbie Haigh Kingston    13:07
 28 Hannah Eadie Blackpool    13:20
 29 Eve Southern Chester L    13:29
 30 Kate Cleland Gateshead  B    13:32
 31 Alice Hopkinson Rossendal  B    14:01
 32 Lucy Price St Helens    14:15

Under 13 - Girls Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Ella McNiven Liverpool  A    11:55    22:56 +  1
  2 Elizabeth Twite Sale Harr    11:56    23:25 +  2
  3 Trisha Wills Derby Ath    12:57    23:49 -  2
  4 Grace DeCampos Mancheste    12:15    23:53 +  2
  5 Hannah Cookson Blackburn    12:11    24:11 +  6
  6 Phoebe Croft Wirral Ac  A    13:06    24:19 -  3
  7 Susan Lloyd Keighley  A    12:32    24:22 +  1
  8 Orla Holt Rossendal  A    12:26    24:26 +  2
  9 Annabel Johnson Rotherham    12:19    24:31 +  5
 10 Sophie Allan Holmfirth    12:36    24:42 +  3
 11 Erin Muldrig Ribble Va    12:50    24:45 -  2
 12 Cerys Pilliner Vale Roya  A    13:24    25:04 -  5
 13 Isabel Castelow Halifax H    12:43    25:08 +  4
 14 Eleanor Ward Preston H  A    13:32    25:09 -  9
 15 Mia Alasmarrie Liverpool  B    12:51    25:12  0
 16 Emily McNeil Blackpool    11:56    25:16 + 12
 17 Millie Raine Liverpool  C    12:26    25:28 +  7
 18 Abby O’Neill East Ches    12:26    25:31 +  7
 19 Chloe Wellings Gateshead  A    12:55    25:37 +  1
 20 Ella Head Wirral Ac  B    13:18    25:47 -  2

 21 Morganna Alford Stockport  A    13:06    25:56 +  1
 22 Caitlin Rimmer City Of S    13:19    26:02 -  1
 23 Joanna Smith Leigh Har    13:54    26:17 -  7
 24 Angelina Bairstow Keighley  B    13:32    26:25 -  1
 25 Sophie Wright Gateshead  B    13:27    26:59 +  5
 26 Emily Morgan Rossendal  B    13:02    27:03 +  5
 27 Kyrha Watson Chester L    14:00    27:29 +  2
 28 Lucy Fraser Gateshead  C    14:41    27:47 -  2
 29 Sian Glynn St Helens    17:50    32:05 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Ella McNiven Liverpool  A    11:55
  2 Emily McNeil Blackpool    11:56
  3 Elizabeth Twite Sale Harr    11:56
  4 Hannah Cookson Blackburn    12:11
  5 Grace DeCampos Mancheste    12:15
  6 Annabel Johnson Rotherham    12:19
  7 Orla Holt Rossendal  A    12:26
  8 Millie Raine Liverpool  C    12:26
  9 Abby O’Neill East Ches    12:26
 10 Susan Lloyd Keighley  A    12:32

Under 13 - Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Katie Miller Liverpool  A    11:36    34:32  0
  2 Niamh Nugent Sale Harr    12:34    35:59  0
  3 Grace Harris Rotherham    11:36    36:07 +  6
  4 Emily Hughes Mancheste    12:17    36:10  0
  5 Ella Tinman Rossendal  A    12:04    36:30 +  3
  6 Maddie Elliott Blackburn    12:34    36:45 -  1
  7 Hannah Das Wirral Ac  A    12:51    37:10 -  1
  8 Libby Shepherd Holmfirth    12:35    37:17 +  2
  9 Laura Knowles Keighley  A    13:07    37:29 -  2
 10 Isabelle Woodman Blackpool    12:18    37:34 +  6
 11 Melita Griffin Ribble Va    12:50    37:35  0
 12 Georgina Denham Vale Roya  A    12:52    37:56  0
 13 Emily Lucas Liverpool  B    13:00    38:12 +  2
 14 Tegan Jane MacUrasPreston H  A    13:15    38:24  0
 15 Lauren McGlen Gateshead  A    12:56    38:33 +  4
 16 Eve Williams Leigh Har    12:30    38:47 +  7
 17 Isobel StJohn Liverpool  C    13:20    38:48  0
 18 Elicia McAdam Halifax H    13:45    38:53 -  5
 19 E CampbellSmith Wirral Ac  B    13:13    39:00 +  1

 20 Alyssie Davey East Ches    13:35    39:06 -  2
 21 Emma Thompson Keighley  B    13:06    39:31 +  3
 22 E RobbinsWilkins City Of S    14:15    40:17  0
 23 Jennifer Reed Chester L    12:49    40:18 +  4
 24 Ellie Wilson Gateshead  B    13:33    40:32 +  1
 25 Hope Tinman Rossendal  B    14:03    41:06 +  1
 26 Bethany Haughey St Helens    16:18    48:23 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Grace Harris Rotherham    11:36
  2 Katie Miller Liverpool  A    11:36
  3 Ella Tinman Rossendal  A    12:04
  4 Emily Hughes Mancheste    12:17
  5 Isabelle Woodman Blackpool    12:18
  6 Eve Williams Leigh Har    12:30
  7 Niamh Nugent Sale Harr    12:34
  8 Maddie Elliott Blackburn    12:34
  9 Libby Shepherd Holmfirth    12:35
 10 Jennifer Reed Chester L    12:49
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Girls          — Team Results — Final

  1 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘A’    34:32
1 Faye Ireland (2) 11:01 2 Ella McNiven (1) 11:55
3 Katie Miller (1) 11:36
  2 Sale Harriers Manchester    35:59
1 Bethany Thornton (4) 11:29 2 Elizabeth Twite (2) 11:56
3 Niamh Nugent (2) 12:34
  3 Rotherham Harriers & AC    36:07
1 Mya Taylor (14) 12:12 2 Annabel Johnson (9) 12:19
3 Grace Harris (3) 11:36
  4 Manchester Harriers & AC    36:10
1 Eleanor Kenny (6) 11:38 2 Grace DeCampos (4) 12:15
3 Emily Hughes (4) 12:17
  5 Rossendale Harriers & AC  ‘A’    36:30
1 Phoebe Small (10) 12:00 2 Orla Holt (8) 12:26
3 Ella Tinman (5) 12:04
  6 Blackburn Harriers & AC    36:45
1 Natalya Irvine (11) 12:00 2 Hannah Cookson (5) 12:11
3 Maddie Elliott (6) 12:34
  7 Wirral AC  ‘A’    37:10
1 K Martindale (3) 11:13 2 Phoebe Croft (6) 13:06
3 Hannah Das (7) 12:51
  8 Holmfirth Harriers AC    37:17
1 Sunnivah Waterman(13) 12:06 2 Sophie Allan (10) 12:36
3 Libby Shepherd (8) 12:35
  9 Keighley & Craven AC  ‘A’    37:29
1 Katie Atkinson (8) 11:50 2 Susan Lloyd (7) 12:32
3 Laura Knowles (9) 13:07
 10 Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC    37:34
1 Hannah Eadie (28) 13:20 2 Emily McNeil (16) 11:56
3 Isabelle Woodman (10) 12:18
 11 Ribble Valley Athletic Club    37:35
1 Georgia Tansey (9) 11:55 2 Erin Muldrig (11) 12:50
3 Melita Griffin (11) 12:50
 12 Vale Royal AC  ‘A’    37:56
1 Caitlin Dimmick (7) 11:40 2 Cerys Pilliner (12) 13:24
3 Georgina Denham (12) 12:52
 13 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘B’    38:12
1 Jessica Cook (15) 12:21 2 Mia Alasmarrie (15) 12:51
3 Emily Lucas (13) 13:00
 14 Preston Harriers  ‘A’    38:24
1 Jasmine Jolly (5) 11:37 2 Eleanor Ward (14) 13:32
3 Tegan Jane MacUras (14) 13:15
 15 Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘A’    38:33
1 Tegan Hewitt (20) 12:42 2 Chloe Wellings (19) 12:55
3 Lauren McGlen (15) 12:56
 16 Leigh Harriers & AC    38:47
1 Keely Hodgkinson (16) 12:23 2 Joanna Smith (23) 13:54
3 Eve Williams (16) 12:30

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 17 Liverpool Harriers & AC  ‘C’    38:48
1 Faith Crossley (24) 13:02 2 Millie Raine (17) 12:26
3 Isobel StJohn (17) 13:20
 18 Halifax Harriers & AC    38:53
1 Lucie Hall (17) 12:25 2 Isabel Castelow (13) 12:43
3 Elicia McAdam (18) 13:45
 19 Wirral AC  ‘B’    39:00
1 Kate Thompson (18) 12:29 2 Ella Head (20) 13:18
3 E CampbellSmith (19) 13:13
 20 East Cheshire Harriers & Tame    39:06
1 Holly Jackson (25) 13:05 2 Abby O’Neill (18) 12:26
3 Alyssie Davey (20) 13:35
 21 Keighley & Craven AC  ‘B’    39:31
1 Emily Robinson (23) 12:53 2 Angelina Bairstow (24) 13:32
3 Emma Thompson (21) 13:06
 22 City Of Sheffield AC    40:17
1 Ellis Jackson (21) 12:43 2 Caitlin Rimmer (22) 13:19
3 E RobbinsWilkins (22) 14:15
 23 Chester Le Street & Dist AC    40:18
1 Eve Southern (29) 13:29 2 Kyrha Watson (27) 14:00
3 Jennifer Reed (23) 12:49
 24 Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘B’    40:32
1 Kate Cleland (30) 13:32 2 Sophie Wright (25) 13:27
3 Ellie Wilson (24) 13:33
 25 Rossendale Harriers & AC  ‘B’    41:06
1 Alice Hopkinson (31) 14:01 2 Emily Morgan (26) 13:02
3 Hope Tinman (25) 14:03
 26 St Helens Sutton AC    48:23
1 Lucy Price (32) 14:15 2 Sian Glynn (29) 17:50
3 Bethany Haughey (26) 16:18

Incomplete Teams:
Derby Athletic Club

1 Jasmine Cooper (1) 10:52 2 Trisha Wills (3) 12:57

Stockport Harriers & AC  ‘A’
1 Natasha Harrison (22) 12:50 2 Morganna Alford (21) 13:06

Gateshead Harriers & AC  ‘C’
1 Taylor Allen (26) 13:06 2 Lucy Fraser (28) 14:41

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
1 Stephanie Driscoll (12) 12:02

Vale Royal AC  ‘B’
1 Heidi Coles (19) 12:42

Kingston Upon Hull AC
1 Abbie Haigh (27) 13:07
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Fastest of all  legs
  1 Jasmine Cooper Derby Ath    10:52
  2 Faye Ireland Liverpool A    11:01
  3 K Martindale Wirral Ac A    11:13
  4 Bethany Thornton Sale Harr    11:29
  5 Grace Harris Rotherham    11:36
  = Katie Miller Liverpool A    11:36
  7 Jasmine Jolly Preston H A    11:37
  8 Eleanor Kenny Mancheste    11:38
  9 Caitlin Dimmick Vale Roya A    11:40
 10 Katie Atkinson Keighley A    11:50
 11 Ella McNiven Liverpool A    11:55
  = Georgia Tansey Ribble Va    11:55
 13 Elizabeth Twite Sale Harr    11:56
  = Emily McNeil Blackpool    11:56
 15 Phoebe Small Rossendal A    12:00
  = Natalya Irvine Blackburn    12:00
 17 Stephanie Driscoll Kendal Am    12:02
 18 Ella Tinman Rossendal A    12:04
 19 Sunnivah Waterman Holmfirth    12:06
 20 Hannah Cookson Blackburn    12:11
 21 Mya Taylor Rotherham    12:12
 22 Grace DeCampos Mancheste    12:15
 23 Emily Hughes Mancheste    12:17
 24 Isabelle Woodman Blackpool    12:18
 25 Annabel Johnson Rotherham    12:19
 26 Jessica Cook Liverpool B    12:21
 27 Keely Hodgkinson Leigh Har    12:23
 28 Lucie Hall Halifax H    12:25
 29 Abby O’Neill East Ches    12:26
  = Orla Holt Rossendal A    12:26
  = Millie Raine Liverpool C    12:26
 32 Kate Thompson Wirral Ac B    12:29
 33 Eve Williams Leigh Har    12:30
 34 Susan Lloyd Keighley A    12:32
 35 Maddie Elliott Blackburn    12:34
  = Niamh Nugent Sale Harr    12:34
 37 Libby Shepherd Holmfirth    12:35
 38 Sophie Allan Holmfirth    12:36
 39 Heidi Coles Vale Roya B    12:42
  = Tegan Hewitt Gateshead A    12:42
 41 Isabel Castelow Halifax H    12:43
  = Ellis Jackson City Of S    12:43
 43 Jennifer Reed Chester L    12:49
 44 Melita Griffin Ribble Va    12:50

  = Erin Muldrig Ribble Va    12:50
  = Natasha Harrison Stockport A    12:50
 47 Hannah Das Wirral Ac A    12:51
  = Mia Alasmarrie Liverpool B    12:51
 49 Georgina Denham Vale Roya A    12:52
 50 Emily Robinson Keighley B    12:53
 51 Chloe Wellings Gateshead A    12:55
 52 Lauren McGlen Gateshead A    12:56
 53 Trisha Wills Derby Ath    12:57
 54 Emily Lucas Liverpool B    13:00
 55 Faith Crossley Liverpool C    13:02
  = Emily Morgan Rossendal B    13:02
 57 Holly Jackson East Ches    13:05
 58 Taylor Allen Gateshead C    13:06
  = Morganna Alford Stockport A    13:06
  = Phoebe Croft Wirral Ac A    13:06
  = Emma Thompson Keighley B    13:06
 62 Abbie Haigh Kingston    13:07
  = Laura Knowles Keighley A    13:07
 64 E CampbellSmith Wirral Ac B    13:13
 65 Tegan Jane MacUras Preston H A    13:15
 66 Ella Head Wirral Ac B    13:18
 67 Caitlin Rimmer City Of S    13:19
 68 Isobel StJohn Liverpool C    13:20
  = Hannah Eadie Blackpool    13:20
 70 Cerys Pilliner Vale Roya A    13:24
 71 Sophie Wright Gateshead B    13:27
 72 Eve Southern Chester L    13:29
 73 Kate Cleland Gateshead B    13:32
  = Eleanor Ward Preston H A    13:32
  = Angelina Bairstow Keighley B    13:32
 76 Ellie Wilson Gateshead B    13:33
 77 Alyssie Davey East Ches    13:35
 78 Elicia McAdam Halifax H    13:45
 79 Joanna Smith Leigh Har    13:54
 80 Kyrha Watson Chester L    14:00
 81 Alice Hopkinson Rossendal B    14:01
 82 Hope Tinman Rossendal B    14:03
 83 E RobbinsWilkins City Of S    14:15
  = Lucy Price St Helens    14:15
 85 Lucy Fraser Gateshead C    14:41
 86 Bethany Haughey St Helens    16:18
 87 Sian Glynn St Helens    17:50


